|Exhibitor Namel Entry Numberl

Division

|Class & Description| Place |

Ribbon |

Carolyn
McBride
Jeff
Northington

Karah Moody

Katlynn
Mesmer

Amy Harris

Grace Szeja

Patrick Boda

Shea Keene

Bob Frye

Bob Frye

Cindy
Blattenberger
Jeff
Northington
Jeff
Northington
Jeff
Northington
Madisen
Hilliard

Mary Szeja

Mary Watkins

Mary Watkins

Mary Watkins

Mary Watkins

4025

3970

4058

652

1209

3893

4105

4007

3935

3942

3904

3972

3973

3974

4042

3930

3955

3956

3957

3958

Containers &
Collections — Adult
Containers &
Collections — Adult
Containers &
Collections — Adult
Containers &
Collections — Adult

Containers &
Collections — Adult

Containers &
Collections — Adult

Containers &
Collections — Adult

Containers &
Collections — Adult

Containers &
Collections — Adult

Containers &
Collections — Adult

Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult

01 - Dish Garden

01 - Dish Garden

01 - Dish Garden

01 - Dish Garden

03 - Plant Collection
(any kind of plants)

03 - Plant Collection
(any kind of plants)

03 - Plant Collection
(any kind of plants)

03 - Plant Collection
(any kind of plants)

05 - Hanging

1

Containers (any kind 3

of plants)
05 - Hanging

Containers (any kind 1

of plants)

01 - Bromeliads

01 - Bromeliads

01 - Bromeliads

01 - Bromeliads

01 - Bromeliads

01 - Bromeliads

01 - Bromeliads

01 - Bromeliads

01 - Bromeliads

01 - Bromeliads

Best of Division -
Horticulture



Individual Plants -

Mary Watkins 3959 01 - Bromeliads 2
Adult
Individual Plants -
Mary Watkins 3960 vidu 01 - Bromeliads
Adult
Individual Plants -
Mary Watkins 3961 ndividuat Fants 01 - Bromeliads
Adult
Individual Plants -
Mary Watkins 3962 ndivigual Fiants 01 - Bromeliads 1
Adult
Individual Plants -
Mary Watkins 3963 vidu 01-Bromeliads 2
Adult
Individual Plants - Best of Class -
Mary Watkins 3964 ndividuat Flants 01 - Bromeliads 1 es _O ass
Adult Horticulture
Individual Plants -
Peter Brown 1389 ndividual Fants 01 - Bromeliads
Adult
Indivi | PI -
Tami Toms 1393 ndividual Plants 01 - Bromeliads
Adult
Individual Plants - 02 - Flowerin
Bob Frye 3937 vidu wering 3
Adult Plants
Christina 4008 Individual Plants - 02 - Flowering L Best of Class -
Huetcher Adult Plants Horticulture
Cindy 3901 Individual Plants - 02 - Flowering
Blattenberger Adult Plants
Individual Plants - 02 - Flowerin
Grace Szeja 3896 vidu wering 3
Adult Plants
Individual Plants - 02 - Flowerin
Susan Boda 4107 vieu wering
Adult Plants
Individual Plants - 03 - Cacti &
AlexBoda 4102 ndividuat Flants act! 3
Adult Succulents
Amb.er Perez- 1430 Individual Plants - 03 - Cacti & 5
Harris Adult Succulents
Amber Perez- 1432 Individual Plants - 03 - Cacti &
Harris Adult Succulents
Individual Plants - 03 - Cacti &
Angie Irwin 1294 naividuat Flants act! 1
Adult Succulents
Individual Plants - 03 - Cacti &
Arthur Moody 4051 naividuat Flants act! 3
Adult Succulents
Individual Plants - 03 - Cacti &
Arthur Moody 4052 naividuat Flants act! 1
Adult Succulents
Individual Plants - 03 - Cacti &
Arthur Moody 4053 ndividuat Flants act! 1
Adult Succulents
Individual Plants - 03 - Cacti &
Arthur Moody 4054 naividuat Flants act! 1
Adult Succulents
Bailey Individual Plants - 03 - Cacti &
4060
Swanson Adult Succulents
Bailey Individual Plants - 03 - Cacti &

4061
Swanson Adult Succulents



Bob Frye

Brianna
Northington
Brianna
Northington
Carolyn
McBride
Christina
Huetcher
Christina
Huetcher
Christina
Huetcher
Cindy

Blattenberger

Cindy

Blattenberger

Drake
Northington
Drake
Northington
Gretchen
Bierce

Jeff
Northington
Jeff
Northington
Jeff
Northington
Joseph
McKeever

Karah Moody

Kay Waldron

Lynne Wilks

Lynne Wilks

M Kay
Mathews

Mary Szeja

Nicholas Paz

3936

3976

3977

4023

4012

4014

4017

3897

3900

3979

3980

4106

3967

3968

3969

2373

4057

4049

797

798

4037

3931

3978

Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult

03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents



olivia herd

Patrice Pace

Patrice Pace

Patrick Boda

Susan Boda

Sylvia Smith

Sylvia Smith

Sylvia Smith

taylor herd

Veronica
Northington
Zachary
Mathews

Amber Perez-

Harris
Amy Harris

Bailey
Swanson

Bob Frye

Bob Frye

Bob Frye

Bob Frye

Bob Frye

Christina
Huetcher
Christina
Huetcher
Cindy

Blattenberger

David Smith

4040

4018

4022

4104

4108

4031

4032

4033

4041

3981

4039

1431

1210

4063

3933

3938

3939

3940

3941

4013

4016

3898

4034

Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult

03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents
03 - Cacti &
Succulents

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

Best of Class -
Horticulture

Best of Class -
Horticulture



Debbie
Northington

Grace Szeja

Grace Szeja

Jeff
Northington

Jessica Pastran

Jessica Pastran

Jessica Pastran

Jessica Pastran

Jessica Pastran

Kim Foster

Larry Mathews

Patrice Pace

Patrice Pace

Sylvia Smith

Sylvia Smith

Veronica Duff

Veronica Duff

Wayne Boda

Wayne Boda

Angie Irwin

Angie Irwin

Bob Frye

Christina
Huetcher

3975

3894

3895

3966

3948

3949

3950

3951

3952

2256

4038

4019

4020

4029

4030

3705

3707

4109

4110

1295

1296

3934

4009

Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult
Individual Plants -
Adult

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

04 - Foliage Plants

05 - Ferns

05 - Ferns

05 - Ferns

05 - Ferns



Cindy
Blattenberger

Mary Szeja

Bailey
Swanson

Alex Boda

Christina
Huetcher
Cindy
Blattenberger

Kyle Foster

Mary Szeja

Tami Toms

Angie Irwin

Carolyn
McBride

Patrice Pace

Aurora
Rodriguez

Cecil Cordell

Christina
Huetcher
Christina
Huetcher

Angie Irwin

Aurora
Rodriguez

Jeff
Northington

Karah Moody

Karen Keenan

3899

3928

4062

4103

4010

3902

2317

3929

1394

1297

4024

4021

1164

2149

4011

4015

1298

1163

3971

4055

4059

Individual Plants -

Adult

Individual Plants -

Adult

Individual Plants -

Adult

Individual Plants -

Adult

Individual Plants -

Adult

Individual Plants -

Adult

Individual Plants -

Adult

Individual Plants -

Adult

Individual Plants -

Adult

Individual Plants -

Adult

Individual Plants -

Adult

Individual Plants -

Adult

Individual Plants -

Adult

Individual Plants -

Adult

Individual Plants -

Adult

Individual Plants -

Adult

Special
Competitions -
Horticulture
Special
Competitions -
Horticulture
Special
Competitions -
Horticulture
Special
Competitions -
Horticulture
Special
Competitions -
Horticulture

05 - Ferns

05 - Ferns

06 - Palm & Cycads

07 - Orchids

07 - Orchids

07 - Orchids

07 - Orchids

07 - Orchids

07 - Orchids

08 - Bonsai

08 - Bonsai

08 - Bonsai

09 - Species not
listed
09 - Species not
listed
09 - Species not
listed
09 - Species not
listed

02 - Fairy Garden

02 - Fairy Garden

02 - Fairy Garden

02 - Fairy Garden

02 - Fairy Garden

Best of Class -
Horticulture

Best of Class -
Horticulture

Best of Division -
Horticulture



Katherine

2191
Bush

Cindy

903
Blattenberger

Karah Moody 4056

Special
Competitions -
Horticulture
Special
Competitions -
Horticulture
Special
Competitions -
Horticulture

02 - Fairy Garden 3

03 - Succulents in
Alternative Planters

03 - Succulents in
Alternative Planters



Special Placing

Best of Show -
Horticulture

Honorable
Mention



Honorable
Mention












Honorable
Mention






